
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201202030000
42370

02/03/2012
01:05:39

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060502000
205390

201202160000
57670

02/16/2012
02:25:00

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051110000
589450

201203070000
80700

03/07/2012
01:30:39

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050719000
361430

201203070000
80690

03/07/2012
01:30:38

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050609000
283100

201203070000
80720

03/07/2012
01:30:41

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050919000
484800

201203070000
80750

03/07/2012
01:30:44

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051003000
512480

201203120000
84350

03/12/2012
12:40:43

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051013000
532710

201203050000
76330

03/05/2012
10:50:37

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY
KAREN R

Instr
#:20070316000
119140

201203140000
89310

03/14/2012
01:16:08

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060712000
334470

201203260001
02360

03/26/2012
12:26:30

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050815000
417090

201204300001
47850

04/30/2012
12:23:32

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051202000
625850

201204230001
38330

04/23/2012
12:22:45

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060512000
226340



201205090001
63920

05/09/2012
02:01:28

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20061106000
543900

201207020002
31760

07/02/2012
01:27:35

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050929000
507570

201207190002
59570

07/19/2012
02:22:29

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060727000
361720

201207250002
67470

07/25/2012
01:28:49

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS
SHARON

Instr
#:20060502000
205390

201208010002
81190

08/01/2012
03:26:58

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060612000
276220

201210090003
88370

10/09/2012
03:50:44

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060307000
106370

201212180004
83980

12/18/2012
03:14:27

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051208000
635420

201202130000
52870

02/13/2012
01:15:23

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051013000
532930

201202140000
54900

02/14/2012
12:24:42

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050525000
255280

201203070000
80460

03/07/2012
12:45:44

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050927000
502310

201203070000
80710

03/07/2012
01:30:40

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20071115000
524300

201203070000
80730

03/07/2012
01:30:42

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060613000
279910

201203140000
89420

03/14/2012
01:46:55

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060606000
265100



201203140000
89450

03/14/2012
01:51:32

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051004000
516910

201203150000
90560

03/15/2012
11:18:45

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060519000
239220

201204270001
45920

04/27/2012
03:04:52

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060403000
153280

201205150001
73190

05/15/2012
11:44:57

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050310000
109750

201205170001
76480

05/17/2012
02:58:30

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES TANKSLEY
DAVID E

Instr
#:20061106000
544190


