nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201202030000 42370	02/03/2012 01:05:39	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060502000 205390	Description
201202160000 57670	02/16/2012 02:25:00	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20051110000 589450	
201203070000 30700	03/07/2012 01:30:39	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050719000 361430	
201203070000 80690	03/07/2012 01:30:38	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050609000 283100	
201203070000 80720	03/07/2012 01:30:41	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050919000 484800	
201203070000 30750	03/07/2012 01:30:44	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20051003000 512480	
201203120000 34350	03/12/2012 12:40:43	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20051013000 532710	
201203050000 76330	03/05/2012 10:50:37	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY KAREN R					Instr #:20070316000 119140	
201203140000 39310	03/14/2012 01:16:08	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060712000 334470	
201203260001 02360	03/26/2012 12:26:30	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050815000 417090	
201204300001 17850	04/30/2012 12:23:32	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20051202000 625850	
201204230001 38330	04/23/2012 12:22:45	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060512000 226340	

201205090001 63920	05/09/2012 02:01:28	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20061106000 543900	
201207020002 31760	07/02/2012 01:27:35	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20050929000 507570	
201207190002 59570	07/19/2012 02:22:29	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060727000 361720	
201207250002 67470	07/25/2012 01:28:49	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS SHARON			Instr #:20060502000 205390	
201208010002 81190	08/01/2012 03:26:58	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060612000 276220	
201210090003 88370	10/09/2012 03:50:44	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060307000 106370	
201212180004 83980	12/18/2012 03:14:27	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20051208000 635420	
201202130000 52870	02/13/2012 01:15:23	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20051013000 532930	
201202140000 54900	02/14/2012 12:24:42	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20050525000 255280	
201203070000 80460	03/07/2012 12:45:44	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20050927000 502310	
201203070000 80710	03/07/2012 01:30:40	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20071115000 524300	
201203070000 80730	03/07/2012 01:30:42	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060613000 279910	
201203140000 89420	03/14/2012 01:46:55	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:200606060000 265100	

	03/14/2012 01:51:32	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20051004000 516910	
201203150000 90560	03/15/2012 11:18:45	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060519000 239220	
	04/27/2012 03:04:52	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060403000 153280	
201205150001 73190	05/15/2012 11:44:57	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20050310000 109750	
	05/17/2012 02:58:30	HSBC MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TANKSLEY DAVID E			Instr #:20061106000 544190	